UNITED STATES

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

0CT 0 3 1986

Harold R. Denton, Director
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

James M. Taylor, Director
Office of Inspection and Enforcement

Gary Zech, Director
TVA Projects Division, Region II

Ben B. Hayes, Director
0ffice of Investigations

FROM: Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Acting Director
TVA Project Staff

SUBJECT: WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEKS OF
OCTOBER 6, AND OCTOBER 13, 1986

Enclosed is the Weekly Schedule of TVA activities involving the staff for the

- weeks of October 6 and October 13, 1986. At the request of the 0I Director,

0I activities are not being identified since this schedule is made public.

This schedule will be updated and issued each Friday to reflect activities

for the forthcoming two-week period. Please have your staff representative
contact Kathy Harris (492-7761) or Mark Reinhart (492-4026) before noon each
Thursday to provide your updated input.

By copy of this memorandum, the NRR Project Directorate Directors are
requested to provide similar input for NRR activities.

Merd [l

72 Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Acting Director
" TVA Project Staff

Enclosures:
As stated

8610100760 861003
PDR  ADOCK 05000390
R PDR



MON

TUE

WED
THU

FRI

DATE

10/6° 2:00
10/7 4:15

10/6-10
10/6-10
10/6-10
10/7
10/8
10/9

10/10

TVA ACTIVITIES WEEK OF OCTOBER 6, 1986

SUBJECT

Senior Management Team Meeting

Weekly conference call

Inspection of implementation of interim
acceptance criteria for small bore pipe
supports

Torus and attached piping inspection
Inspection of Health Physics

NRR/RII will conduct a training session
in Atlanta regarding the staff review
of TVA reports on employee concerns

NRR will meet with the ECTG and NMRG to
discuss NSRS issues and SWEC issues

NRR/RII will meet with Sequoyah person-
nel to discuss NSRS issues

PRINCIPAL PARTICIPANTS

NRR/IE/RII/OI
NRR/IE/RII

NRR/IE

RII

RII

NRR/RI1

NRR

NRR

TVA

TVA

TVA
TVA

TVA

TVA.

0cT 0 3 1986

LOCATION

EWW-316

Bethesda
Room 528

Sequoyah

Browns Ferry
Sequoyah
Atlanta

Chattanooga

Sequoyah



MON
TUE

WED
THU

FRI-

DATE

10/13

TVA ACTIVITIES WEEK OF OCTOBER 13, 1986

SUBJECT

HOLIDAY

10/14 4:15 Weekly conference call

10/14

10/14-15

10/15
10/16
10/17

Meeting with TVA and Westinghouse to
discuss the removal of the Watts Bar
RTD bypass system to replace it with
the Eagle 21 detector

Meeting to discuss Browns Ferry
scheduling and startup issues

PRINCIPAL PARTICIPANTS

NRC OTHERS
NRR/IE/RII TVA
NRR TVA
NRR/RIT/IE TVA

Qo,
79
s

LOCATION

Bethesda, 528

TVA's Bethesda
Office
(tentative
Tocation)

Browns Ferry



<D 370 \Bﬁ |

DISTRIBUTION FOR WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES WEEKS OF OCT 6 AND OCT 13, 1986

Central Files
NRC PDR
TVA R/F (2)

R.
. CLARK

. GILPIN

. GROTENHUIS
. KENYON.

. NOVAK

. RICHARDSON
. K. SINGH

. STAHLE

BERNERO

MULLER

R
H
M
T
T
R
B
C
D. M
C. UPRIGHT
J. VORSE

R. W
g
W
G
J
G
F
M
E
A
N.
L.

WESSMAN

. J.YOUNGBLOOD
. LONG

. ZECH

. StTOLZ

. KALMAN

. MIRAGLIA

. REINHART

GOODWIN

" HERDT

ECONOMOS
SPESSARD

~ P-1102

P-822
AR-5027
P-822
440
528
AR-5031
340

440
P-822
RII

RI1 -

AR-5031
316
P-822
RII
p-214 -
P-214
P-202
AR-5029
AR-5035
RI1

R1I

EWS -360



