

#### UNITED STATES **NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION** WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

#### OCT 0 3 1986

MEMORANDUM FOR:

Harold R. Denton, Director

Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation

James M. Taylor, Director

Office of Inspection and Enforcement

Gary Zech, Director

TVA Projects Division, Region II

Ben B. Hayes, Director Office of Investigations

FROM:

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Acting Director

TVA Project Staff

SUBJECT:

WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES - WEEKS OF

OCTOBER 6, AND OCTOBER 13, 1986

Enclosed is the Weekly Schedule of TVA activities involving the staff for the weeks of October 6 and October 13, 1986. At the request of the OI Director, OI activities are not being identified since this schedule is made public.

This schedule will be updated and issued each Friday to reflect activities for the forthcoming two-week period. Please have your staff representative contact Kathy Harris (492-7761) or Mark Reinhart (492-4026) before noon each Thursday to provide your updated input.

By copy of this memorandum, the NRR Project Directorate Directors are requested to provide similar input for NRR activities.

Hugh L. Thompson, Jr., Acting Director

TVA Project Staff

Enclosures: As stated

## TVA ACTIVITIES WEEK OF OCTOBER 6, 1986

	DATE	SUBJECT	PRINCIPAL PART	ICIPANTS OTHERS	LOCATION
MON	10/6 2:00	Senior Management Team Meeting	NRR/IE/RII/OI		EWW-316
	10/7 4:15	Weekly conference call	NRR/IE/RII	TVA	Bethesda Room 528
	10/6-10	Inspection of implementation of interim acceptance criteria for small bore pipe supports	NRR/IE	TVA	Sequoyah
	10/6-10	Torus and attached piping inspection	RII	TVA	Browns Ferry
	10/6-10	Inspection of Health Physics	RII	TVA	Sequoyah
TUE	10/7	NRR/RII will conduct a training session in Atlanta regarding the staff review of TVA reports on employee concerns	NRR/RII		Atlanta
WED	10/8	NRR will meet with the ECTG and NMRG to discuss NSRS issues and SWEC issues	NRR	TVA	Chattanooga
THU	10/9	NRR/RII will meet with Sequoyah person- nel to discuss NSRS issues	NRR	TVA	Sequoyah

FRI 10/10

OCT O 3 1986

## TVA ACTIVITIES WEEK OF OCTOBER 13, 1986

	DATE	SUBJECT	PRINCIPAL PAR	TICIPANTS OTHERS	LOCATION
MON	10/13	HOLIDAY			
TUE	10/14 4:15	Weekly conference call	NRR/IE/RII	TVA	Bethesda, 528
	10/14	Meeting with TVA and Westinghouse to discuss the removal of the Watts Bar RTD bypass system to replace it with the Eagle 21 detector	NRR .	TVA	TVA's Bethesda Office (tentative location)
	10/14-15	Meeting to discuss Browns Ferry scheduling and startup issues	NRR/RII/IE	TVA	Browns Ferry
WED	10/15				V
THU	10/16				
FRI	10/17				

50-390 391

# DISTRIBUTION FOR WEEKLY SCHEDULE OF TVA ACTIVITIES WEEKS OF OCT 6 AND OCT 13, 1986

B. K. SINGH C. STAHLE D. MULLER C. UPRIGHT J. VORSE R. WESSMAN B. J.YOUNGBLOOD W. LONG G. ZECH J. STOLZ G. KALMAN F. MIRAGLIA M. REINHART E. GOODWIN	AR-5031 340 440 P-822 RII RII AR-5031 316 P-822 RII P-214 P-214 P-202 AR-5029 AR-5035 RII
F. MIRAGLIA M. REINHART	P-202 AR-5029 AR-5035